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NOVALESA ORAINIZIO ORAFINE SERENO

METRI

05/09/2016 7,00 9,00 VIA FERRERA
STRADA ANTICA S MARIA
VIA'S. ANTONIO
VIA CENISCHIA
VICOLO COSTA MERLINO
VIA MAESTRA
VIA ROMA
VIA SUSA
VIABORGHETTO
VIA CAMPO DELLA VIGNA

12
26
15
31
13
57
33

10

212




VILLARETTO ORAINIZIO ORA FINE SERENO METRI

| 05/09/2016 9,00 12,00 352




S. ANNA ORA INIZIO ORA FINE SERENO METRI

05/09/2016 13,00 15,00 297




